HOME 1SR

These color boards have been created as a resource to use when designing a new or renovated Home2
Suites property. For modified or custom design packages, simply replace the images with your own
selections.

This is a tool to help define the scope and portray the overall schematic design concept. These boards do
not replace the need for specifications that are required for interior design review.
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Dynamic

Inspired by the built, urban environment, Dynamic displays a

bold and elevated eclecticism throughout the public space and
guestrooms. Saturated blocks of color and streamlined graphic
shapes contrast to evoke the feeling of bustling energy; a place for
guests to be invigorated and inspired.
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PUBLIC

SPACES — Dynamic Palette

ACB-01
FILM-01
PA-205
PA-314
PA-315
PA-316
PA-801
PL-01
PL-02
PT-07
ST-01
T-01
T-01.1
WC-11
WP-10

PT-07

Acoustic Ceiling Baffles
Window Film

Pendant Lighting @ Reception

Retail Table — Large @ Market

Retail Table — Small @ Market

Retail Display System

Reception Desk

Plastic Laminate - Dark

Plastic Laminate - Light

Paint at Ceiling

Engineered Stone

Floor Tile

Tile Base

Wallcovering at Lobby, Breakfast Room & Public Restrooms
Wall Protection Reception Wall and Door
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Interior Finish

Exterior Finish
Metal Finish
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PA-316

PL-02

ST-01

*Multiple Options




PUBLIC SPACES - Dynamic Palette

CPT-11
PA-100
PA-101
PA-102
PA-103
PA-104
PA-105
PA-106
PA-107
PA-201
PA-300
PA-301
PA-302
PA-303
PA-306
PA-307
PA-800
PA-803
WC-12

PA-102

Carpet Tile Lobby Inset

Central Banquette

Dining Chair @ 2 Top Square Table*
Dining Chair @ Banquette

Lounge Chair @ Banquette

Lounge Chair at Lobby

Focus Booth

Dining Chair @ 4 Top Tables*
Counter Stool @ Perch

Pendant Lighting @ Focus Booth
Square 2 Top Dining Table

Round 2 Top Dining Table
Rectangular 4 Top dining Table

Tea Height Round Table

Dining Table @ Booth

ADA Dining Table

Perch Table

Coffee and Hydration Station
Wallcovering, Hydration Station Servery

PA- 103 PA-101

Wall Shelves
GR-320/GR-325

CPT-11*

Interior Finish Exterior Finish

Seat Back Surrd

CPT-11*

*Multiple Options
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PUBLIC SPACES - Dynamic Palette

CPT-10* Carpet Tile Corridor, TV Lounge Board Room & Meeting Room
PA-108 Large Sofa at TV Lounge r—
PA-203 Floor Lamp @ TV Lounge

PA-206 Table Lamp @ TV Lounge

PA-304 Laptop Table @ TV Lounge

PA-305 Square Side Table @ TV Lounge

PA-311 Food Delivery @ Console

PA-308 Media Credenza @ TV Lounge

PA-500 TV Lounge Artwork

PA-505 Guest Engagement Wall Artwork

WC-10 Wallcovering at TV Lounge

WC-11 Wallcovering at Lobby, Breakfast Room and Public Restrooms

|

!
: l!
[AEigein
e

*Multiple Options HOME@

PL02 = CPT-10*
Casegood finishes




— Dynamic Palette

PUBLIC SPACES

Wallcovering @ Breakfast Room

Quartz @ Public Area

Plastic Laminate - Dark
Floor Tile

Breakfast Servery

Tile Base

PA-802
PL-01
ST-01
T-01
T-01.1
WC-11
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main server
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PUBLIC SPACES - Dynamic Palette

ACT-01 Acoustic Ceiling Tile

PA-310 Towel Station

PA-401 Roller Shade

RF-10 Rubber Flooring @ Fitness Room
RB-11 Base @ Fitness Room

WC-14 Wallcovering
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PUBLIC SPACES - Dynamic Palette

PA-109 Counter Stool @ Laundry Room
PA-805 Guest Laundry Table

PT-04 Paint @ Door and Frame

SF-05 Acrylic Knockdown

T-01 Floor Tile

T-01.1 Tile Base

WC-13 Wallcovering

M PA-805 E
PA-109

*Multiple Options L ¥ HiLvim



PUBLIC SPACES - Dynamic Palette

OF-700
OF-701
OF-702
OF-703
OF-704
OF-705
OF-705 ADA
OF-706
OF-707
OF-708
OF-709
OF-710
OF-711
OF-712
OF-713
OF-714
OF-715
OF-716
OF-717

Bench Seating @ Outdoor Lounge & Grilling Patio
Bench Seating @ Outdoor Lounge & Fire Pit

Arm Chair @ Outdoor Lounge

Lounge Chair @ Outdoor Lounge Firepit

Ottoman @ Outdoor Lounge Firepit

2-Top Table @ Outdoor Lounge & Grilling Patio
ADA Table @ Grilling Patio

Food Prep Table @ Grilling Patio

Cocktail Table @ Outdoor Lounge

Lounge Chair @ Outdoor Lounge

Round Side Table @ Outdoor Lounge

Counter Stool @ Grilling Patio

Dining Chair @ Outdoor Lounge, Grilling Patio & Pool

Counter Height Table @ Grilling Patio
OF-717 h

Chaise Lounge @ Pool
Round Side Table @ Pool & Grilling Patio
OF-700, OF-701
I
11117
OF-703 OF-705 OF-705ADA B ' [

Round 2-Top @ Pool & Grilling Patio
OF-716 OF-715

Outdoor Planter
String Lights @ Outdoor Lounge @ Grilling Patio

OF-711 OF-712

]
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GUEST CORRIDOR - Dynamic Palette

CPT-10* Carpet Tile @ Corridors & Elevator Lobby
CPT-10.1* Carpet Base

PA-204 Wall Sconce at Guest Corridor

PA-501 Decorative Framed Mirror @ Guest Elevator Lobbies
PT-04 Guest Suite Entry Door & Frame

PT-07 Paint at Ceiling

WC-10 Wallcovering at Corridor

CPT-10*

CPT-10.1*

HOMEZ2 GREEN

PANTONE 383C
PANTONE 39TUC
CMKY 24 /03/93/17
RGE 178 /187 / 30
HEX AZADOD

PT-07

Backplate Finish

PT-04
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Inkerior Finish

PA-204

Bottom Shade Finish

*Multiple Options
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GUESTROOM - Dynamic Palette . r -
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CPT-01* Main Carpet Tile |

CPT-02* Accent Carpet Tile ‘ N |
GR-100* Ottoman at Guestroom il !

GR-101* Sofa at Guestroom N M GR-202

GR-102* Dining Chair at One Bedroom Suite " croosll

GR-200 Guest Side Table Lamp

GR-202 Nightstand Sconce ; = e 4 7

GR-205 Floor Lamp @ Guest Suites ‘ RN\ /NN

GR-300 Headboard Upholstery ( ‘ [ GR-101*

GR-317 Dining Table @ One Bedroom Suite - 1 e

GR-318 Side Table @ Sofa

GR-319 Nightstand @ Right

GR-323 Nightstand @ Left RE A ARE)

GR-400 Blackout and Sheer Roller Shade f IS CPT-02*

GR-402 Divider Drapery < %

GR-403 Closet Drapery Guest Suites

GR-500 Artwork at Sleeper Sofa

GR-502 Full Length Mirror ;
GR-600.1 Queen Box Spring Cover Sriis
PT-01 Guest Suite Window Wall Accent

PT-03 Guest Suite General Walls

WC-01 Wallcovering at Headboard and Sofa Wall

GR-300 Q GR-102*
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GUESTROOM - Dynamic Palette

GR-103
GR-201
GR-204
GR-206*
GR-304*
GR-305*
GR-306*
GR-307*
GR-308*
GR-309*
GR-310*
GR-311*
GR-312*
GR-313*
GR-314*
GR-315*
GR-316*
GR-320*
GR-402
GR-403
PL-01
PL-02
ST-01

Ergonomic Task Chair

Desk Lamp

Sconce @ Wall Hooks

Table Lamp @ Accessible Working Wall
Working Wall @ King Studio Suite

Working Wall @ Queen Queen Studio Suite
Working Wall @ King Studio Suite Connector
Working Wall @ King Studio Suite Accessible

Working Wall @ Queen Queen Studio Suite Connector =3

Working Wall @ Queen Queen Studio Suite Accessible
Working Wall @ Queen Studio Suite

Working Wall @ Queen Studio Suite Connector
Working Wall @ Queen Studio Suite Accessible
Working Wall @ Queen One Bedroom Suite

Working Wall @ Queen One Bedroom Suite Accessible ¥

Working Wall @ King One Bedroom Suite

Working Wall @ King One Bedroom Suite Accessible
Decorative Shelves Above Desk
Divider Drapery

Closet Drapery

Plastic Laminate - Dark

Plastic Laminate — Light

Quartz

GR-402, GR-403

ST-01

*Multiple Options

nnnnnnnnnnnnnn



GUEST BATH - Dynamic Palette

GR-203
GR-302
GR-303
GR-321
GR-324
GR-501
SS-01
ST-01
T-01
T-01.1
WC-02

Vanity Sconce

Vanity @ Guest Bath (Left & Right)
Accessible Vanity @ Guest Bath
Wall Shelf @ Bathroom

Wall Shelf @ Accessible Bathroom
Vanity Mirror

Shower Surround

Quartz

Floor Tile
Tile Base
Wallcovering

WC-02

GR-324

GR-203

*Multiple Options
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Vibrant interiors are the ones you remember - they are bright and
full of personality. A bold contrast between colors, materials, and
textures provide a modern and inviting sense of style. An enveloping
sense of comfort inspires guests to relax and enjoy their home
away from home.

Vibrant




PUBLIC SPACES - Vibrant Palette

ACB-01 Acoustic Ceiling Baffles

FILM-01 Window Film

PA-205 Pendant Lighting @ Reception

PA-314 Retail Table — Large @ Market

PA-315 Retail Table — Small @ Market

PA-316 Retail Display System

PA-801 Reception Desk

PL-01 Plastic Laminate - Light

PL-02 Plastic Laminate - Dark

PT-07 Paint at Ceiling

ST-01 Engineered Stone

T-01 Floor Tile

T-01.1 Tile Base

WC-11 Wallcovering at Lobby, Breakfast Room & Public Restrooms
WP-10 Wall Protection Reception Wall and Door

PA-316

PL-01

ThA
Metal Finish

PT-07 WC-11

PA-205

*Multiple Options HOME
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PUBLIC SPACES - Vibrant Palette

CPT-11 Carpet Tile Lobby Inset

PA-100 Central Banquette i : : - = -

PA-101 Dining Chair @ 2 Top Square Table* R — . I e
PA-102 Dining Chair @ Banquette , - = J : e
PA-103 Lounge Chair @ Banquette =~ | Tdat )

PA-104 Lounge Chair at Lobby

PA-105 Focus Booth

PA-106 Dining Chair @ 4 Top Tables*

PA-107 Counter Stool @ Perch

PA-201 Pendant Lighting @ Focus Booth

PA-300 Square 2 Top Dining Table

PA-301 Round 2 Top Dining Table

PA-302 Rectangular 4 Top dining Table

PA-303 Tea Height Round Table

PA-306 Dining Table @ Booth

PA-307 ADA Dining Table

PA-800 Perch Table

PA-803 Coffee and Hydration Station

WC-12 Wallcovering, Hydration Station and Servery

Wall Shelves
GR-320/GR-325

PA-106

Interior Finish Exterior Finish

Surround ”
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PA-103

PA-104

PA-107

*Multiple Options HOME
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PUBLIC SPACES - Vibrant Palette

CPT-10*
PA-108
PA-203
PA-206
PA-304
PA-305
PA-311
PA-308
PA-500
PA-505
WC-10
WC-11

WC-11

Carpet Tile Corridor, TV Lounge Board Room & Meeting Room
Large Sofa at TV Lounge

Floor Lamp @ TV Lounge

Table Lamp @ TV Lounge

Laptop Table @ TV Lounge

Square Side Table @ TV Lounge

Food Delivery @ Console

Media Credenza @ TV Lounge

TV Lounge Artwork

Guest Engagement Wall Artwork

Wallcovering at TV Lounge

Wallcovering at Lobby, Breakfast Room and Public Restrooms

PA-505

PA-203
Metal Finish

PL-02 -~ - CPT' 1 0*
Casegood finishes

*Multiple Options HOME
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PUBLIC SPACES - Vibrant Palette

PA-802 Breakfast Servery

PL-01 Plastic Laminate - Light

ST-01 Quartz @ Public Area

T-01 Floor Tile

T-01.1 Tile Base

WC-11 Wallcovering @ Breakfast Room

Jﬁ'\.
additional servery

main servery
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PUBLIC SPACES - Vibrant Palette

ACT-01
PA-310
PA-401
RF-10
RB-11
WC-14

Acoustic Ceiling Tile

Towel Station

Roller Shade

Rubber Flooring @ Fitness Room
Base @ Fitness Room
Wallcovering
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PUBLIC SPACES - Vibrant Palette

PA-109 Counter Stool @ Laundry Room
PA-805 Guest Laundry Table

PT-04 Paint @ Door and Frame

SF-05 Acrylic Knockdown

T-01 Floor Tile

T-01.1 Tile Base

WC-13 Wallcovering

M PA-805 E
PA-109

*Multiple Options L ¥ HiLvim



PUBLIC SPACES - Vibrant Palette

OF-700 Bench Seating @ Outdoor Lounge & Grilling Patio
OF-701 Bench Seating @ Outdoor Lounge & Fire Pit
OF-702 Arm Chair @ Outdoor Lounge

OF-703 Lounge Chair @ Outdoor Lounge Firepit

OF-704 Ottoman @ Outdoor Lounge Firepit

OF-705 2-Top Table @ Outdoor Lounge & Grilling Patio
OF-705 ADA  ADA Table @ Grilling Patio

OF-706 Food Prep Table @ Grilling Patio

OF-707 Cocktail Table @ Outdoor Lounge

OF-708 Lounge Chair @ Outdoor Lounge

OF-709 Round Side Table @ Outdoor Lounge

OF-710 Counter Stool @ Grilling Patio

OF-711 Dining Chair @ Outdoor Lounge, Grilling Patio & Pool
OF-712 Counter Height Table @ Grilling Patio

OF-713 Chaise Lounge @ Pool

OF-714 Round Side Table @ Pool & Grilling Patio

OF-715 Round 2-Top @ Pool & Grilling Patio

OF-716 Outdoor Planter

OF-717 String Lights @ Outdoor Lounge @ Grilling Patio
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GUEST CORRIDOR - Vibrant Palette

CPT-10* Carpet Tile @ Corridors & Elevator Lobby
CPT-10.1* Carpet Base

PA-204 Wall Sconce at Guest Corridor

PA-501 Decorative Framed Mirror @ Guest Elevator Lobbies
PT-04 Guest Suite Entry Door & Frame

PT-07 Paint at Ceiling

WC-10 Wallcovering at Corridor

CPT-10*

CPT-10.1*

PT-07

HOMEZ2 GREEN

PANTONE 383C
PANTONE 39TUC
CMKY 26 /03/93/17
RGE 178 /187 / 30
HEX AZADOD

PA-204

Backplate Finish Interior Finish Bottom Shade Finish

*Multiple Options
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GUESTROOM - Vibrant Palette

CPT-01*
CPT-02*
GR-100*
GR-101*
GR-102*
GR-200
GR-202
GR-205
GR-300
GR-317
GR-318
GR-319
GR-323
GR-400
GR-402
GR-403
GR-500
GR-502
GR-600.1
PT-01
PT-03
WC-01

CPT-01*

Main Carpet Tile

Accent Carpet Tile

Ottoman at Guestroom

Sofa at Guestroom

Dining Chair at One Bedroom Suite
Guest Side Table Lamp

Nightstand Sconce

Floor Lamp @ Guest Suites
Headboard Upholstery

Dining Table @ One Bedroom Suite
Side Table @ Sofa

Nightstand @ Right

Nightstand @ Left

Blackout and Sheer Roller Shade
Divider Drapery

Closet Drapery Guest Suites
Artwork at Sleeper Sofa

Full Length Mirror

Queen Box Spring Cover

Guest Suite Window Wall Accent
Guest Suite General Walls
Wallcovering at Headboard and Sofa Wall

Cop02 .

GR-101*

B2 GR-600.1

GR-102*

GR-600.1 O GR-205

*Multiple Options




GUESTROOM - Vibrant Palette

GR-103
GR-201
GR-204
GR-206*
GR-304*
GR-305*
GR-306*
GR-307*
GR-308*
GR-309*
GR-310*
GR-311*
GR-312*
GR-313*
GR-314*
GR-315*
GR-316*
GR-320*
GR-402
GR-403
PL-01
PL-02
ST-01

Ergonomic Task Chair
Desk Lamp

Sconce @ Wall Hooks
Table Lamp @ Accessible Working Wall

Working Wall @ King Studio Suite

Working Wall @ Queen Queen Studio Suite

Working Wall @ King Studio Suite Connector

Working Wall @ King Studio Suite Accessible

Working Wall @ Queen Queen Studio Suite Connector
Working Wall @ Queen Queen Studio Suite Accessible
Working Wall @ Queen Studio Suite

Working Wall @ Queen Studio Suite Connector
Working Wall @ Queen Studio Suite Accessible
Working Wall @ Queen One Bedroom Suite

Working Wall @ Queen One Bedroom Suite Accessible
Working Wall @ King One Bedroom Suite

Working Wall @ King One Bedroom Suite Accessible
Decorative Shelves Above Desk

Divider Drapery

Closet Drapery

Plastic Laminate - Dark
Plastic Laminate — Light
Quartz
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GUEST BATH - Vibrant Palette

GR-203
GR-302
GR-303
GR-321
GR-324
GR-501
SS-01
ST-01
T-01
T-01.1
WC-02

Vanity Sconce

Vanity @ Guest Bath (Left & Right)
Accessible Vanity @ Guest Bath
Wall Shelf @ Bathroom

Wall Shelf @ Accessible Bathroom
Vanity Mirror

Shower Surround

Quartz

Floor Tile
Tile Base
Wallcovering

T-01, T-01.1

WC-02

GR-324

ST-01

*Multiple Options
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